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ATS Resident Boot Camp
2025 Leadership Team

	Dan Jamieson, MD
Co- Chair, Adult Track
danjamieson@gmail.com

	Lekshmi Santhosh, MD, MD
Co- Chair, Adult Track
lekshmi.santhosh@ucsf.edu



	Hands on Co-Chairs

Neal Chaisson, MD
chaissn@ccf.org

Anna Neumeier, MD
anna.neumeier@cuanschutz.edu

	Small Group

Briana Short, MD
briana.short@gmail.com

Bart Moulton MD 
moulton@ohsu.edu

	Large Group

Kathleen Doo, MD
kdoo888@gmail.com

Diana Kelm, MD
kelm.diana@mayo.edu


	Outcomes

Rachel Quaney, MD, MAEd
rachel.quaney@cuanschutz.edu

Maroun Mata, MD
maroun.matta@uhhospitals.org

	Virtual RBC

Van Holden, MD
vholden@som.umaryland.edu


	Gamification

Laura Frye, MD
laurakfrye@gmail.com

Rachel Quaney, MD, MAEd
rachel.quaney@cuanschutz.edu


	Darlene Nelson, MD, MHPE
Immediate Past Chair, RBC Adult Track
nelson.darlene@mayo.edu

	Stephanie Maximous, MD, MD
Immediate Past Chair, RBC Adult Track
maximoussi@upmc.edu
	International RBC 

Kathleen Doo, MD









Group Leaders
	Top Pulmonary Consults 
Expert-Led Workshop 
 

	Mechanical Ventilation
Hands on Session
Ren Ashton, MD (ashtonr@ccf.org)

Kavitha Bhagavathy, MD(kavitha.bagavathy@med.usc.edu)

	ECMO  
Small Group Session
Bhavesh Patel, MD (Patel.Bhavesh@mayo.edu)
Heidi Dalton, MD (heidi.dalton26@gmail.com)
Jenelle Badulak, MD (jenelle.badulak@gmail.com)


	Top ICU Emergencies
Expert-Led Workshop 
 

	Bronchoscopy 101
Hands on Session
Van Holden, MD (vholden@som.umaryland.edu)
Melissa New, MD(melissa.new@cuanschutz.edu)

	Equipment, Gadgets and Gear
Small Group Session
Isabel Pedraza, MD (isabel.pedraza@cshs.org)
Jennifer Possick, MD (jennifer.possick@yale.edu)


	Pulmonary Physiology  
Small Group Session
Trevor Steinbach MD (trevor.steinbach@cuanschutz.edu)

	Acute Respiratory Failure
Hands on Session
Garth Garrison, MD (garth.garrison@uvmhealth.org)
Rania Esteitie, MD (resteitie@gmail.com)

	Difficult Airway
Hands on Session
Kathryn Robinette, MD (krobinett@som.umaryland.edu)
Sherie Gause, MD (gauses@ohsu.edu)


	PFT Interpretation 
Small Group Session
Tristan Huie, MD (tristan.huie@cuanschutz.edu)

	Expert-Led Workshop 
How to Read a Chest CT
 

	Lung Ultrasound and Pleural Disease
Hands on Session
Josh Denson, MD (jdenson@tulane.edu)
Phil Lamberty, MD (lambertype@upmc.edu)

	Airway 101
Hands on Session
Kathryn Robinette, MD (krobinett@som.umaryland.edu)
Rajiv Sonti, MD (rsonti@gmail.com)

	Expert-Led Workshop
Shock Management
 

	Advanced Bronchoscopy
Hands on Session
Van Holden, MD (vholden@som.umaryland.edu)
Laura Frye, MD (laurakfrye@gmail.com)


	Cardiac Ultrasound and Shock
Hands on Session
Subani Chandra, MD (sc3328@cumc.columbia.edu)
Alice Gallo, MD (gallodemoraes.alice@mayo.edu)
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